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Jennifer Bigham
Marie Souther
Emily Joosse
Alison Chinn
Mikella Meddock
Sarah Appleton
Janet Makepeace
Briana Nelson
Indiyah Spetnagel
Emma Etling
Currie Bigham
Gabriella Maranzana
Christie Etling
Carrie Girton
Abbie Proctor
Taylor Hatfield
katherine McCallum
Sarah Akber
Emily Boggs
Hayley Klauer
Amanda Steele
Claire Matson
Sarah Lambert
Kimberly Lloyd
Ashley Matson
Susie Good
Scarlett Strong
KARLIE PETERS
Alex McDonald
Maylee Young
Diane Joosse
Kaitlyn McDowell
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00am

Individual Results - Overall
Age Hometown Time Place Name
40 Pittsburgh, PA 18:16.1 33 Emma Grayce Slatton
15 Chillicothe, OH 19:46.7 34 Lauren Bach
27 Ogden, UT 19:53.8 35 Sarah Bost
23 Chillicothe, OH  20:31.8 36 Emma Knisley
20 Portsmouth, OH  21:10.6 37 Grace Tomlinson
32  Washington,DC  22:03.8 38 Ava Hickman-Beck
50 Chevy Chase, MD  22:12.1 39 Meredith Tomlinson
15 Chillicothe, OH  22:29.8 40 Cheryl Knisley
17 chillicothe, OH 22:30.2 41 Amy Vallette
18 Chillicothe, OH ~ 22:59.2 42 Adeline Lloyd
11 Pittsburgh, PA  23:04.1 43 Mandy Day
12 Chillicothe, OH  23:09.1 44 Madilen Day
44 Chillicothe, OH 23:15.1 45 Kaitlyn Mitten
46 Hamilton, OH 23:16.1 46 Danielle Boggs
12 Chillicothe, OH ~ 23:22.5 47 Brooke Maranzana
27 Chillicothe, OH  24:25.9 48 Christine Dudgeon
16 Chillicothe, OH  24:27.3 49 Ellen Schmitt
29 Chillicothe, OH  24:41.3 50 Lea McFadden
39 Chillicothe, OH  24:52.6 51 Abby Pendell
35 South Bend, IN 25:09.2 52 Natalie Yates
38 Kingston, OH 25:25.3 53 Emilee Chinn
4 Bainbridge, OH  25:38.2 54 Angie Wellman
46 Chillicothe, OH  25:46.6 55 Hannah Thompson
37 Bainbridge, OH  25:55.2 56 Sara Singer
33 Bainbridge, OH  26:01.6 57 Jillian Mathey
39 Chillicothe, OH  26:11.4 58 Sabrina Gardner
7 Londonderry, OH  26:26.8 59 Michelle Collins
12 CHILLICOTHE, OH 26:44.0 60 Kelli Mankin
11 Chillicothe, OH  26:47.9 61 Angela Vaughan
18 Chillicothe, OH  26:59.8 62 Julie Mathey
50 Chillicothe, OH  26:59.9 63 Tiffany Barker
16 Kingston, OH 27:02.1 64 Melea Orr

Age Hometown
12 Bainbridge, OH
38 Waverly, OH
42 Chillicothe, OH
13 Bainbridge, OH
12 Chillicothe, OH
12 Kingston, OH
38 Chillicothe, OH
60 Bainbridge, OH
45 Chillicothe, OH
12 Bainbridge, OH
36 Waverly, OH
14 Waverly, OH
24 Frankfort, OH
31 Chillicothe, OH
41 Chillicothe, OH
42 Circleville, OH
25 Cincinnati, OH
21 Chillicothe, OH
18 Chillicothe, OH
16 Orient, OH
23 Chillicothe, OH
41 Chillicothe, OH
17 Frankfort, OH
33 Columbus, OH
11 Chillicothe, OH
54 Chillicothe, OH
43 Frankfort, OH
39 Chillicothe, OH
46 Chillicothe, OH
43 Chillicothe, OH
35 Chillicothe, OH
45 Chillicothe, OH

11/25/2021 9:34am

Time
27:02.2
27:04.9
27:05.9
27:06.3
27:.07.2
27:08.5
27:11.3
27:13.0
27:44.7
27:44.9
28:03.8
28:04.6
28:22.9
28:26.1
28:40.2
28:43.2
28:44.0
28:49.1
28:52.6
28:59.3
28:59.6
29:14.1
29:24.7
29:26.6
29:29.2
29:33.7
29:35.3
29:45.2
29:48.3
29:51.7
29:57.1
30:02.2
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Marie Souther
Briana Nelson
Indiyah Spetnagel
Emma Etling

Currie Bigham
Gabriella Maranzana
Abbie Proctor
katherine McCallum
Claire Matson
Scarlett Strong
KARLIE PETERS
Alex McDonald
Maylee Young
Kaitlyn McDowell
Emma Grayce Slatton
Emma Knisley
Grace Tomlinson
Ava Hickman-Beck
Adeline Lloyd
Madilen Day

Abby Pendell
Natalie Yates
Hannah Thompson
Jillian Mathey
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age
15
15
17
18
11
12
12
16
4

-~

12
11
18
16
12
13
12
12
12
14
18
16
17
11

11/25/2021 - 9:00am

Individual
Hometown Time
Chillicothe, OH  19:46.7
Chillicothe, OH  22:29.8
chillicothe, OH  22:30.2
Chillicothe, OH  22:59.2
Pittsburgh, PA 23:04.1
Chillicothe, OH ~ 23:09.1
Chillicothe, OH  23:22.5
Chillicothe, OH  24:27.3
Bainbridge, OH  25:38.2
Londonderry, OH  26:26.8
CHILLICOTHE, OH 26:44.0
Chillicothe, OH  26:47.9
Chillicothe, OH  26:59.8
Kingston, OH 27:02.1
Bainbridge, OH  27:02.2
Bainbridge, OH  27:06.3
Chillicothe, OH  27:07.2
Kingston, OH 27:08.5
Bainbridge, OH  27:44.9
Waverly, OH 28:04.6
Chillicothe, OH  28:52.6
Orient, OH 28:59.3
Frankfort, OH 29:24.7
Chillicothe, OH ~ 29:29.2

Results 0 -

19
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Place Name

1 Emily Joosse
Alison Chinn
Mikella Meddock
Taylor Hatfield
Sarah Akber
Kaitlyn Mitten
Ellen Schmitt
Lea McFadden
Emilee Chinn
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age
27
23
20
27
29
24
25
21
23

11/25/2021 - 9:00am

Individual
Hometown Time
Ogden, UT 19:53.8

Chillicothe, OH  20:31.8

Portsmouth, OH ~ 21:10.6

Chillicothe, OH  24:25.9

Chillicothe, OH  24:41.3

Frankfort, OH 28:22.9

Cincinnati, OH 28:44.0

Chillicothe, OH  28:49.1

Chillicothe, OH  28:59.6

Results 20 - 29
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Sarah Appleton
Emily Boggs
Hayley Klauer
Amanda Steele
Kimberly Lloyd
Ashley Matson
Susie Good
Lauren Bach
Meredith Tomlinson
Mandy Day
Danielle Boggs
Sara Singer
Kelli Mankin
Tiffany Barker
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age
32
39
35
38
37
33
39
38
38
36
31
33
39
35

11/25/2021 - 9:00am

Individual
Hometown Time

Washington, DC ~ 22:03.8
Chillicothe, OH  24:52.6
South Bend, IN  25:09.2

Kingston, OH 25:25.3
Bainbridge, OH  25:55.2
Bainbridge, OH  26:01.6
Chillicothe, OH  26:11.4

Waverly, OH 27:04.9
Chillicothe, OH  27:11.3

Waverly, OH 28:03.8
Chillicothe, OH  28:26.1
Columbus, OH  29:26.6
Chillicothe, OH  29:45.2
Chillicothe, OH ~ 29:57.1

Results 30 - 39
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Jennifer Bigham
Christie Etling
Carrie Girton
Sarah Lambert
Sarah Bost

Amy Vallette
Brooke Maranzana
Christine Dudgeon
Angie Wellman
Michelle Collins
Angela Vaughan
Julie Mathey
Melea Orr
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age
40
44
46
46
42
45
41
42
41
43
46
43
45

11/25/2021 - 9:00am

Individual
Hometown Time
Pittsburgh, PA 18:16.1
Chillicothe, OH  23:15.1
Hamilton, OH 23:16.1
Chillicothe, OH  25:46.6
Chillicothe, OH  27:05.9
Chillicothe, OH  27:44.7
Chillicothe, OH  28:40.2
Circleville, OH 28:43.2
Chillicothe, OH  29:14.1
Frankfort, OH 29:35.3
Chillicothe, OH ~ 29:48.3
Chillicothe, OH  29:51.7
Chillicothe, OH  30:02.2

Results 40 - 49

11/25/2021 9:34am



Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00am

Individual Results 50 - 59

Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Janet Makepeace 50 Chevy Chase, MD 22:12.1
2 Diane Joosse 50 Chillicothe, OH 26:59.9
3 Sabrina Gardner 54 Chillicothe, OH 29:33.7
) YE
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00am

Individual Results 60 - 69

Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Cheryl Knisley 60 Bainbridge, OH  27:13.0
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00am

Age Group Results

ETRNETN ] Hometown Time Place Name Hometown Time
1 Marie Souther 15 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  19:46.7 7  Ellen Schmitt 25 Unattached  Cincinnati OH  28:44.0
2 Briana Nelson 15 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  22:29.8 8 LeaMcFadden 21 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  28:49.1
3 Indiyah Spetnagel 17  Unattached  chillicothe OH  22:30.2 9 Emilee Chinn 23 Unattached  Chillicothe OH 28:59.6
4 Emma Etling 18  Unattached  Chillicothe OH 22:59.2
5 Currie Bigham 1 Unattached  Pittsburgh PA  23:04.1
6 Gabriella 12 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  23:09.1 Hometown

Maranzana
7 AbbieProctor 12  Unattached  Chillicothe OH 23:22.5 1 SerahAppleton 32 Unattached Washington DC  22:03.8
8 katherine 16 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  24:27.3 EmiyBoggs 39 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  24:52.6
McCallum Hayley Klauer 35 Unattached  South Bend IN  25:09.2
9 Claire Matson 4 Unattached  Bainbridge OH  25:38.2 Amanda Steele 38  Unattached  Kingston OH  25:25.3
10 Scarlett Strong 7 Unattached  Londonderry OH 26:26.8 Kimberly Lloyd 37  Unattached Bainbridge OH 25:55.2

11 KARLIEPETERS 12  Unattached  CHILLICOTHE 26:44.0
OH

Ashley Matson 33 Unattached  Bainbridge OH 26:01.6
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Susie Good 39 Unattached  Chillicothe OH 26:11.4

12 Alex McDonald 1 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  26:47.9 Lauren Bach 38 Unattached Waverly OH  27:04.9

13 Maylee Young 18 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  26:59.8 Meredith 38 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  27:11.3
14 Kaitlyn McDowell 16  Unattached Kingston OH  27:02.1 Tomlinson

15 Emma Grayce 12 Unattached  Bainbridge OH 27:02.2 10 Mandy Day 36 Unattached Waverly OH  28:03.8

Slatton 11 Danielle Boggs 31  Unattached  Chillicothe OH  28:26.1

16 Emma Knisley 13 Unattached  Bainbridge OH 27:06.3 12 Sara Singer 33 Unattached  Columbus OH  29:26.6

17 Grace Tomlinson 12 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  27:07.2 13 Kelli Mankin 39 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  29:45.2

18 Ava 12 Unattached  Kingston OH  27.085 44 Tiffany Barker ~ 35  Unattached  Chilicothe OH  29:57.1

Hickman-Beck
19 Adeline Lloyd 12 Unattached  Bainbridge OH 27:44.9
20 Madilen Day 14 Unattached Waverly OH  28:04.6

21 Abby Pendell 18 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  28:52.6 Hometown
22 Natalie Yates 16 Unattached Qrient OH 28:59.3 1 Jennifer Bigham 40 Unattached  Pittsburgh PA  18:16.1
23 Hannah 17 Unattached Frankfort OH 29:24.7 2 Christie Etling 44 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  23:15.1
Thompson 3 Carrie Girton 46  Unattached  Hamilton OH  23:16.1
24 Jillian Mathey 11 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  29:29.2 4 Sarahlambert 46  Unattached  Chillicothe OH 25:46.6
5 Sarah Bost 42 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  27:05.9
6 Amy Vallette 45 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  27:44.7
Hometown 7 Brooke 41 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  28:40.2
5 Maranzana
1 Emily Joosse 27 Unattached Ogden UT 19:53.8 o ) )
) . - 8 Christine 42 Unattached  Circleville OH  28:43.2
Alison Chinn 23 Unattached  Chillicothe OH 20:31.8 Dudgeon

Mikella Meddock 20 Unattached  Portsmouth OH  21:10.6 9 AngieWellman 41  Unattached  Chillicothe OH  29:14.1

Taylor Haffield 27 Unattached  Chillicothe OH ~ 24:25.9 49 Michelle Collins ~ 43 Unattached ~ Frankfort OH ~ 29:35.3
Sarah Akber 29 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  24:41.3 11 Angela Vaughan 46  Unattached  Chillicothe OH 29:48.3
KaiiynMitten 24 Unattached  Frankiot OH = 28:229 43 yuieMathey =~ 43  Unattached  Chilicothe OH 29:51.7

2
3
4
5
6
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00am

Age Group Results

Place Name Hometown Time
13 Melea Orr 45 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  30:02.2

Place Name Hometown
1 Janet Makepeace 50 Unattached  Chevy Chase  22:12.1
MD

2 Diane Joosse 50 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  26:59.9
3 Sabrina Gardner 54 Unattached  Chillicothe OH  29:33.7

Place Name Hometown
1 Cheryl Knisley 60 Unattached  Bainbridge OH 27:13.0
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